L1500	100/8972
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900268698929
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	BEFARTICIN DE STATE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 15 JAN 30 PH L: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	T. Suron JAN 3.0.2015

· . .

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 483897 7509084

AUTHORIZATION :

È.

181 Ra COST LIMIT : 125.00 Ś ______

- ORDER DATE : January 30, 2015
- ORDER TIME : 9:58 AM
- ORDER NO. : 483897-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7509084

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: BARBEL INPATIENT SERVICES, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

- ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
- PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
- _ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
- CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

•

.

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	Barbel Inpatient Services, LLC	
		mited Liability Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this n	atter to the following:
	AbbyMarie J. Rohr	
		Name of Person
	Envision Healthcare Corporation	
		Firm/Company
-	6200 South Syracuse Way, Suite 2	
		Address
-	Greenwood Village, Colorado 8011	
	C AbbyMarie.Rohr@evhc.net	ity/State and Zip Code
		to be used for future annual report notification)
For further h	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
AbbyMarie	J. Rohr at (334-2515
		Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	ng Fee \$\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Barbel Inpatient Services, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

5020 West Highland Boulevard	c/o Florida IPS Medical Services, LLC
Inverness, Florida 34452	6200 South Syracuse Way, Suite 200
	Greenwood Village, Colorado 80111

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and t	he Florida street address of the regist	ered agent are:		
	Corporation Service Com	pany	क्रांग 🥭 👔	Ť
	N	ame	ASSET	
	1201 Hays Street			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		rio - 4 • •	
	Tallahassee	FL 32301		
	City	Zip	DA O	

.

t

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605 E S

Corporation Service Company	Courtney Williams
By:	Asst. Vice President
Registered Agent's Signature (REOLIDE)	ED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Sole Member	Florida IPS Medical Services, LLC Brian Erling, M.D., Manager 6200 South Syracure Way, Suite 200		
	Greenwood Village, Colorado 80111		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		15 JAN 30 PM L	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and the date of filing.)	Cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	ि ति days a	lfter
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nd.		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

L

`~

Flroida IPS MEdical Services, LLC, Brian Erling, M.D., Manager Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

;